
District Staff Contacts

WGS 735-2661 WHS 735-2631
Name Grade/Sub. email Name Subjects email
Chauncey, Deborah Sp. Ed dchauncey@woodlawnschools.org Berry, Erin Sp. Ed. erinberry@woodlawnschools.org
Cheatham, Angie PE acheatham@woodlawnschools.org Braden, Chris Sp. Ed. cbraden@woodlawnschools.org

Czerwinski, Danny Sp. Ed. dczerwinski@woodlawnschools.org Clinton, Morgan
Ag, BSAA, FFA, 
Hort. mclinton@woodlawnschools.org

England, Tori Kindergarten tengland@woodlawnschools.org Coalson, Stacey
Anat., Bio, 
Chem, Health scoalson@woodlawnschools.org

Garren, Katie 6-8 Math kgarren@woodlawnschools.org DeBoard, Jeff
Alg I/II, Alg Ia, 
Ib jdeboard@woodlawnschools.org

Garrett, Marsha 6-8 Reading mgarrett@woodlawnschools.org Gamber, Brian PE bgamber@woodlawnschools.org
Hargett, Megan Music mhargett@woodlawnschools.org Gholson, Debbie Social Worker dgholson@woodlawnschools.org
Hayse, Neesa Art/Tech nhayse@woodlawnschools.org Helbig, Eric Principal/Supt. ehelbig@woodlawnschools.org
Hefner, Melissa 6-8 Eng mhefner@woodlawnschools.org Hodge, Kris Alg I/II, Chem. khodge@woodlawnschools.org

Herzing, Lois Title I/Reading Rec.lherzing@woodlawnschools.org Kula, Jill
Spanish, Bus. 
Law jkula@woodlawnschools.org

Isaac, Cindy Librarian cisaac@woodlawnschools.org Lamczyk, Sara Sp. Ed. slamczyk@woodlawnschools.org

Johnston, Randi 4th. rjohnston@woodlawnschools.org Montgomery, Michelle
Art, Foods, Res. 
Man, mmontgomery@woodlawnschools.org

Kabat, Sandra Principal skabat@woodlawnschools.org Owens, Kelly

Accnt., Bus. 
Math, Coding, 
Com. Apps,  S. 
Pub, kowens@woodlawnschools.org

Kapp, Laura Kindergarten lkapp@woodlawnschools.org Rapp, Renea
Eng II/III, IV, 
Rhet. rrapp@woodlawnschools.org

Leffler, Lynette 5th. lleffler@woodlawnschools.org Rednour, Julie Cook jrednour@woodlawnschools.org

Little, Nikki 2nd nlittle@woodlawnschools.org Scott, Brya
Eng I, Cur. Evt., 
Geog, bscott@woodalwnschools.org

Maharrey, Lori 2nd lmaharrey@woodlawnschools.org Smith, Matt

Civics, Econ, 
Hist. Consp., 
Psych, S. Pub., mattsmith@woodlawnschools.org

Newell, Jeannie 6-8 Soc St jnewell@woodlawnschools.org Trill, Preston

Am Hist., Dr. 
Ed., Soc., World 
Hist ptrill@woodlawnschools.org

Orrill, Amy 5th. aorrill@woodlawnschools.org Wiggins, Sara Social Worker swiggins@woodlawnschools.org

Page, Kate 3rd. kpage@woodlawnschools.org Witzel, Leslie
Guidance, 
Speech lwitzel@woodlawnschools.org

Pierce, Ami 3rd apiercee@woodalwnschools.org Witzel, Shane

Col Trig., 
Geom., Phys 
Sci switzel@woodlawnschools.org

Richardson, Jane 4th. jrichardson@woodlawnschools.org
Skibinski, Cheryl Cook cskibinski@woodlawnschools.org
Sodsaikitch, Sheila 1st ssodsaikitch@woodlawnschools.org
White, Lauren 6-8 Science lwhite@woodlawnschools.org
Wiggins, Sara Social Worker swiggins@woodlawnschools.org
Williams, Shawn 1st swilliams@woodlawnschools.org


